

IN THE HIGH COURT OF GUJARAT AT AHMEDABAD

**R/CRIMINAL REVISION APPLICATION (FOR MAINTENANCE) NO. 945 of
2023**

=====

ANUJ BALKISHAN AGRAWAL
Versus
STATE OF GUJARAT & ORS.

=====

Appearance:

JUCKY LUCKY CHAN(8033) for the Applicant(s) No. 1
MR ANUJ K TRIVEDI(6251) for the Respondent(s) No. 2,3,4
PUBLIC PROSECUTOR for the Respondent(s) No. 1

=====

CORAM:HONOURABLE MR. JUSTICE HASMUKH D. SUTHAR

Date : 10/04/2026

ORAL ORDER

When the matter is called out, party-in-person remained
absent. List the matter on 13.07.2026.

KUMAR ALOK

(HASMUKH D. SUTHAR,J)